Quarta-feira, 18 DE AGOSTO DE 2021 DIARIO OFICIAL N© 34.674 m 45

Maize Grazielle Santos Menezes Silva 4130121655 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 0.60 1.00 0.60 1.60 0.40 6.50
Malba Barbosa De Sousa 4130134428 0.40 030 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.30 6.20
Manaciel Da Vera Rodrigues 4130001276 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.80 040 6.30
Manoela De Assis Sousa Magalhaes 4130077269 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 1.00 0.60 1.00 1.80 0.20 6.30
Manoel Aparecido Cardoso Da Cruz 4130010072 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 040 0.80 1.00 1.60 040 6.60
Manoel Carvalho Gontijo Dos Santos 4130060152 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.60 120 1.40 0.10 6.00
Manoel De Jesus Santos Barreto 4130127445 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.60 1.00 140 1.60 0.40 6.40
Manoel Etelberto Borba Neto 4130005269 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.60 740
Manoel Wilami Da Silva E Silva 4130004924 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.00 140 1.60 0.30 6.90
Marcela Del Sant Silva 4130100812 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 040 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.40 6.60
Marcela Morgan Fragoso 4130102860 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.30 6.40
Marcella De Lima Bastos 4130052243 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.20 0.20 1.00 140 1.80 030 6.40
Marcell Luiz Ribeiro Barbosa 4130043083 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.10 6.40
Marcello Ithalo De Aradijo Alves 4130054958 0.20 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.50 7.20
Marcello Morocini Pettena 4130109228 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.50 740
Marcelo Bruno Do Vale Printes 4130124617 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.20 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.20 6.50
Marcelo Carvalho Almondes 4130047103 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.20 6.40
Marcelo Cleyton Da Silva Vieira 4130107949 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.00 0.40 1.00 140 1.40 030 6.00
Marcelo Costa Da Silva 4130120122 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.60 0.40 6.30
Marcelo Costa Silva 4130132056 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.20 0.80 140 1.60 030 6.30
Marcelo Cravinho Vasconcelos Barcellos 4130119298 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.20 730
Marcelo Da Silva Junior 4130124585 0.40 0.30 0.00 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.60 1.20 1.60 0.60 6.80
Marcelo De Almeida Cavalcante 4130068568 030 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.20 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.80 0.00 6.10
Marcelo De Miranda Boulhosa Filho 4130037684 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.30 6.00
Marcelo De Oliveira Ferreira 4130000243 030 0.40 0.00 0.10 0.60 1.00 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.60 0.50 6.50
Marcelo Ferreira Camardo 4130079390 040 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.50 740
Marcelo Henrique Alves Costa Da Silva 4130023214 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 1.00 0.20 0.40 1.00 0.80 140 0.20 6.20
Marcelo Jorge De Sampaio Filho 4130096649 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.40 8.10
Marcelo Marreiros Ribeiro 4130094390 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.80 0.60 6.70
Marcelo Monteiro De Castilho 4130044093 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.30 6.40
Marcelo Moreira De Figueiredo 4130055065 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.00 140 1.80 0.60 740
Marcelo Ramos De Carvalho 4130049109 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.20 1.00 120 1.40 030 6.50
Marcelo Rodrigues Maciel 4130016923 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.50 7.90
Marcelo Romeiro 4130054955 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 1.00 0.20 0.80 120 1.60 030 7.00
Marcelo Santos De Azevedo 4130007625 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.20 0.50 6.70
Marcelo Santos Silva 4130087541 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 040 1.00 1.60 1.40 030 6.40
Marcelo Sobral E Souza 4130101536 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.50 8.00
Marcelo Vilela Del Pino 4130108308 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.40 0.20 6.40
Marcelo Vithor Carvalho Lage 4130003370 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.60 7.00
Marcel Soares Pereira 4130063811 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.40 6.00
Marceu Silva Sa 4130055312 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.80 0.30 6.60
Marcia Gabriely Lima Raposo 4130107307 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.80 140 1.40 040 6.50
Marcia Lidiane Barreto Martins 4130102652 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.60 1.00 0.60 1.00 140 2.00 0.40 8.00
Marciano Moraes Da Gama 4130012035 0.20 0.30 0.10 0.10 040 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.60 6.50
Marcilio Douglas Silva Marques 4130017076 040 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.00 2.00 030 6.90
Marcio Aparecido Da Costa 4130103210 040 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.20 1.00 0.20 0.40 1.20 1.60 0.50 6.00
Marcio Batista Liborio 4130115781 040 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.40 1.00 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.00 030 6.40
Marcio Diego Do Nascimento Pinto 4130071248 0.10 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.50 6.80
Marcio Elker Morais Ribeiro 4130059574 030 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.20 7.50
Marcio Hirohito Sugita 4130005886 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.60 6.80
Marcio Julio Aves Do Nascimento 4130055110 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.60 030 6.00
Marcio Luis Fernandes Soares 4130043198 040 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.00 0.80 1.60 1.40 0.30 6.30
Marcio Luiz Slongo Costa 4130122082 0.20 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.20 0.60 140 2.00 0.20 6.20
Marcio Odilon Dias Rodrigues 4130084207 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.40 0.50 6.10
Marcio Pinheiro Gonzaga 4130087858 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.00 1.00 0.40 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.20 6.20
Marcio Renan Barros Soares 4130007796 0.50 0.50 0.10 0.00 0.60 1.00 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.40 7.70
Marcio Ronald Lima Fernandes 4130039898 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.40 6.90
Marcio Victor Lopes Amado 4130117927 0.50 030 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.20 6.70
Marco Antdnio Dos Reis Magalhdes 4130008881 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 0.80 0.80 140 1.80 0.30 7.80
Marco Antonio Marques Filho 4130060160 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.20 0.20 6.20
Marco Antonio Rosa Rodrigues 4130044380 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.00 120 2.00 0.30 740
Marco Augusto Da Silva Filho 4130067141 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.50 8.70
Marco Aurélio Soares Do Amaral 4130037463 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.40 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.60 030 6.40
Marco De Lemos Santos 4130139278 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.10 6.60
Marco Holetz De Toledo Lourengo 4130002407 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.50 7.50
Marcones Macedo Rodrigues 4130020875 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.40 6.10
Marcos Alexandre Da Silva Gadelha 4130128717 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.80 140 1.60 040 6.60
Marcos Alexandre De Souza Lyra 4130089226 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.20 1.00 140 1.80 0.30 7.10
Marcos Alves Dos Santos 4130020824 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.00 040 0.80 0.40 1.00 0.80 1.80 0.50 6.20




